
Name Captain Telephone Email Address
Liz Grove 1 07821 632545 egrove29@hotmail.co.uk

Cathy Kirwan 2 07814 523508 tennis9193@me.com
Heather Cowie 3 07889 691835 heathercowie@hotmail.com
Caroline Clark 4 07778 052861 caroline@twgear.co.uk
Alison Ribbon 5 07941 930811 alison@fourbananas.co.uk

Name Captain Telephone Email Address
Jason Baker 1 07712 446316 jasonbakerp80jab@btinternet.com
Miles Porter 2 07974 743402 milesporter19@gmail.com
Kevin Turner 3 07955 297401 kevinturner643@gmail.com
Ben Brassey 4 07468 480867 bbrassey@hotmail.com
Erik Parker 5 07808 922446 erikjparker@gmail.com

Name Captain Telephone Email Address
Liz Grove 1 07821 632545 egrove29@hotmail.co.uk

Shan White 2 07818 064694 shan@anshan.co.uk
Nick Kidson 3 07515 551289 nicholaskidson@googlemail.com

Julie Speechley 4 07885 291025 j.ashton2006@hotmail.co.uk
Erik Parker 5 07808 922446 erikjparker@gmail.com

James Barton 6 07990 977197 james@croydonclassics.com

Name Captain Telephone Email Address
Nicola Hudson 1 07548 865033 nhudson142@gmail.com
Alison Stewart 2 07788 560780 alison.amc@btinternet.com

Name Captain Telephone Email Address
Paul Healey © 07492 563082 paulhealey58@gmail.com

Name Captain Telephone Email Address
Milena Bowring A 07377 668293 milenabowring2013@gmail.com

Di Winters B 07847 642587 dmwinters@btinternet.com

Name Captain Telephone Email Address
Richard Prescott © 07920 017664 richardprescott07@gmail.com

Name Captain Telephone Email Address
Steve Graham © 07973 293402 steve@asapasap.co.uk

Maidstone Ladies Captains
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